DL 2101T100
Dimmer
Regolatore elettronico di luminosità, solo per carichi
resistivi.
Regolazione da 100 W a 500 W a 230 V.  Regolazione da
50 W a 250 W a 127 V.
Dimmer
Electronic light brightness regulator, only for resistive
loads.
Adjustment from 100 W to 500 W at 230 V.
Adjustment from 50 W to 250 W at 127 V.
Dimmer
Regulador de luminosidad electrónico, solo para cargas
resistivas.
Regulación de 100 W a 500 W a 230 V. Regulación de     50
W a 250 W a 127 V.
Variateur de luminosité
Régulateur électronique d’intensité de la lumière,
uniquement pour des charges résistives.
Rajustement des 100 W à 500 W à 230 V. Rajustement
des 50 W à 250 W à 127 V.